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OEM Reference

CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
DODGE
DODGE
DODGE

FIAT

FIAT
FIAT / LANCIA
FIAT / LANCIA
JEEP

JEEP

JEEP

OSCA

68003697AA
68003697AC
R8003697AC
68003697AA
68003697AC
R8003697AC
K68003697AA
K68003697AC
K68003697AA
K68003697AC
68003697AA
68003697AC
R8003697AC
18967

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH

SNRA

MAPCO

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
NK

NK

EAI

ATE

DRI

BUDWEG CALIPER
KAWE
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
CARDONE
ERT

SPIDAN
MAXGEAR
RE-EX
BENDIX
GIRLING
LAUBER
FRENKIT
FRENKIT
LAUBER
RIDEX

0986134567
0986134567
1374729
144064
178210
178210
219344
2199155
2374729
24366117025
3113920
344604
344604
38291100
38291100
386222
402348
404604
491982
50606578
593822
71071136
753915
766615
766705
773915
78B0864
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